o O~ W N P

***Adopted***
AMENDMENT No. 5 PROPOSED TO

Committee Sub. for SB NO. 2942

By Senator(s) Hamilton

AMEND on lines 194 through 196 by deleting "not less than
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000.00) nor greater than Twenty
Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($20,400.00)" and inserting in lieu

thereof "equal to the annual salary of a member of the board of

supervisors of such county"

FURTHER, amend the title to conform.

SS04\SB2942A.2)  *SS04\SB2942A.2J*
PAGE 1



